MINISTRY TEAM - CONTACT INFO

NAME
Aaron Flay

Alice Bower
Amanda ligenfritz
Amy Gotwalt
Angie Folkenroth
Breckin Bower
Brynn DuRand
Carmen Witmer
Chad Cromer
Chris Yates
Denise Hass
Frank Licata
Gretchen Yost
Joe D’Orsie
Keith Lindsay
Kim Daly

Lexi Hershey
Maria Licata
Maria Marker
Matt Warden
Matthew Yost
Michael DeRose
Novalea Verno
Paul Lauer
Paula Hostler
Rachel Coldiron
Sarah Lindsay
Shelly Shubert

Suzanne Ross

PHONE

717-586-7936
717-805-8228
717-676-3761
717-542-1291
717-434-9582

(Erica) 717-419-9401

717-434-9211
717-676-1589
717-421-1107
717-841-2396
717-578-5018
717-855-7132
717-244-1569
717-318-7757
717-668-4979
717-893-0682
717-424-1042
717-814-2241
540-455-6448
720-532-5146
Gretchen Yost
717-881-5514
717-887-7930
717-659-6721
717-424-4478
717-472-6767
717-542-3217
717-515-8529
717-758-2323

EMAIL

aflay@yahoo.com
alice@ambulancebilling.com
akrilgenfritz@comcast.net
amy@praiseyork.com
angelafolkenroth@gmail.com
ericasill@yahoo.com
brynndanielle@comcast.net
witmerjc@sisna.com
cromercw@gmail.com
yator@yahoo.com
hassden777@gmail.com
gbfranklicata72@gmail.com
yostfamily4d@comcast.net
joe@praiseyork.com
klindsay2791@comcast.net
kimdaly4@gmail.com
alexishershey7@gmail.com
bookwormlicata78@gmail.com
praise2jc@gmail.com

mattwarden@icloud.com

derosemichaelr@gmail.com
novalea.verno@gmail.com
pnklauer@gmail.com
paula.hostler@gmail.com
rachel.coldiron@gmail.com
sarahssweets@comcast.net
shellyshubert3@gmail.com
s.ross42379@gmail.com



Tabitha Phillips 717-880-4213 tabitha.d.phillips@gmail.com
Tanya Hershey 717-306-8286 trigou1@hotmail.com



